

**Bid 09-050 Bus and Automotive Parts and Supplies
Section III Belts**

	Qty	AMA			Bankston Ford of South Fort Worth			Best Products Company, Inc.		
		Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#
Gates # 7380	4							\$7.227	\$28.91	
Gates # 7410	4							\$7.447	\$29.79	
Gates # 7448	4							\$8.041	\$32.16	
Gates # 7455	4							\$8.162	\$32.65	
Gates # 7485	4							\$8.239	\$32.96	
Gates # 7490	4							\$7.249	\$29.00	
Gates # 7580	4							\$10.208	\$40.83	
Gates # 7585	4							\$10.087	\$40.35	
Gates # 7603	4							\$10.285	\$41.14	
Gates # 7612	4							\$10.252	\$41.01	
Gates # 7640	4							\$1.132	\$4.53	
Gates # 7650	4							\$11.22	\$44.88	
Gates # 7660	4							\$11.429	\$45.72	
Gates # 7665	2							\$11.517	\$23.03	
Gates # 7730	5							\$12.408	\$62.04	
Gates # 8665	5							\$530.15	\$2,650.75	
Gates # 9370	10							\$27.45	\$274.50	
Gates # 9380	10							\$10.35	\$103.50	
Gates # 9385	10							\$18.58	\$185.80	
Gates # 9390	10							\$13.88	\$138.80	
Gates # 9463	10							\$9.45	\$94.50	
Gates # 9465	10							\$10.29	\$102.90	
Gates # 9470	8							\$10.54	\$84.32	
Gates # 9480	8							\$10.31	\$82.48	
Gates # 9485	2							\$10.81	\$21.62	
Gates # 9530	8							\$11.80	\$94.40	
Gates # 9570	2							\$12.11	\$24.22	
Gates # 9580	2							\$8.24	\$16.48	
Gates # 9595	8									
Gates # 9590	8							\$9.32	\$74.56	
Gates # 9600	8							\$8.50	\$68.00	
Gates # 9605	8							\$13.27	\$106.16	
Gates # 9610	2							\$12.27	\$24.54	
Gates # 9620	2							\$13.59	\$27.18	
Gates # 9630	2							\$12.27	\$24.54	
Gates # 9635	2							\$14.01	\$28.02	
Gates # 9640	8							\$13.87	\$110.96	
Gates # 9650	10							\$13.94	\$139.40	
Gates # 9660	10							\$14.23	\$142.30	
Gates # 9670	2							\$14.31	\$28.62	

**Bid 09-050 Bus and Automotive Parts and Supplies
Section III Belts**

	Qty	AMA			Bankston Ford of South Fort Worth			Best Products Company, Inc.		
		Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#
Gates # 9680	2							\$14.65	\$29.30	
Gates # 9690	2							\$14.63	\$29.26	
Gates # 9700	10							\$14.17	\$141.70	
Gates # 9710	10							\$14.42	\$144.20	
#5081223 - 22" Serpentine Belt- RE	10									
#470K6 - A/C Belt DT466E	10									
#1490K8 - 149" belt-T444E	10									
#L4080690 - Bluebird	10				XX	XX	Fleetrite L4080690			
Gates # 9720	10							\$8.08	\$80.80	
Gates # 9730	10							\$15.20	\$152.00	
Gates # 9740	2							\$14.905	\$29.81	
Gates # 9745	2							\$15.697	\$31.39	
Gates # 9765	2							\$16.401	\$32.80	
Gates # 9775	10							\$11.605	\$116.05	
Gates # 9810	10							\$6.789	\$67.89	
Gates # 9820	10									
602-429 - Serpentine #265-269	10									
1881081C1 - Serpentine #304 & up	10									
1841575C1 - #206-211	10				XX	XX	Navistar 1841575C1			
1822830C1	10				XX	XX	Navistar 1822830C1			
1822832C1	10				XX	XX	Navistar 1822832C1			
1821840C1 - Serpentine INT	10									
1820547C3 - 255-259	10									
1819391C2 - DT466E	10				XX	XX	Navistar 1819391C2			
17680- 2008 IHC	10				XX	XX	Fleetrite L17681			
Fleetrite - L17460-A/C #308	10				XX	XX	Fleetrite L17460			
Fleetrite - L17570-	10				XX	XX	Fleetrite L17570			
Fleetrite - L17575	10				XX	XX	Fleetrite L17575			
Fleetrite - L17625-A/C #119	10				XX	XX	Fleetrite L17625			
Fleetrite - L17625-A/C #119	10				XX	XX	Fleetrite L17625			

**Bid 09-050 Bus and Automotive Parts and Supplies
Section III Belts**

	Qty	AMA			Bankston Ford of South Fort Worth			Best Products Company, Inc.		
		Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#
Fleetrite – L17645	10				XX	XX	Fleetrite L17645			
Fleetrite – L17661	10				XX	XX	Fleetrite L17661			
L17701 - A/C #308	10				XX	XX	Fleetrite L17701			
Fleetrite - L17741- A/C #119	10				XX	XX	Fleetrite L17741			
International - 1819391C1	10									
K050470 - Alt	10							\$10.89	\$108.90	
K050200 - P/S	10							\$7.17	\$71.70	
K060365	10							\$12.29	\$122.90	
K060370 - #56	10							\$12.44	\$124.40	
K060602	10							\$20.39	\$203.90	
K060735 - A/C	10							\$23.69	\$236.90	
K060810 - Serpentine #133	10							\$18.29	\$182.90	
K060950	10							\$29.39	\$293.90	
K060956	10							\$19.965	\$199.65	
K061075 - #150	10							\$29.390	\$293.90	
K080537 MICRO-V BELT	10							\$22.75	\$227.50	
K080690	10							\$28.259	\$282.59	
K080776 - Alt 270- 275	10							\$34.342	\$343.42	
K080830- Mercedes	10							\$33.077	\$330.77	
Gates (Serpentine) – K080893	10							\$32.945	\$329.45	
K080897- #243	10							\$26.576	\$265.76	
K080922	10							\$35.431	\$354.31	
Interlocal						Yes			Yes	

XX = Does not meet specs. Must be Gates brand.

Award A primary and secondary vendor were selected due to all items not being provided by one vendor.

**Bid 09-050 Bus and Automotive Parts and Supplies
Section III Belts**

	Qty	Chalks Truck Parts			Installer Sales and Service			Longhorn Bus Sales		
		Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#
Gates # 7380	4				\$6.48	\$25.92				
Gates # 7410	4				\$6.31	\$25.24				
Gates # 7448	4				\$7.00	\$28.00				
Gates # 7455	4				\$7.32	\$29.28				
Gates # 7485	4				\$7.52	\$30.08				
Gates # 7490	4				\$6.60	\$26.40				
Gates # 7580	4				\$9.62	\$38.48				
Gates # 7585	4				\$9.36	\$37.44				
Gates # 7603	4				\$9.53	\$38.12				
Gates # 7612	4				\$9.20	\$36.80				
Gates # 7640	4				\$10.50	\$42.00				
Gates # 7650	4				\$10.08	\$40.32				
Gates # 7660	4				\$10.25	\$41.00				
Gates # 7665	2				\$10.18	\$20.36				
Gates # 7730	5				\$10.96	\$54.80				
Gates # 8665	5									
Gates # 9370	10				\$8.56	\$85.60				
Gates # 9380	10				\$9.07	\$90.70				
Gates # 9385	10				\$9.16	\$91.60				
Gates # 9390	10				\$9.03	\$90.30				
Gates # 9463	10				\$8.36	\$83.60				
Gates # 9465	10				\$9.23	\$92.30				
Gates # 9470	8				\$9.47	\$75.76				
Gates # 9480	8				\$9.10	\$72.80				
Gates # 9485	2				\$10.03	\$20.06				
Gates # 9530	8				\$10.43	\$83.44				
Gates # 9570	2				\$11.29	\$22.58				
Gates # 9580	2				\$7.16	\$14.32				
Gates # 9595	8									
Gates # 9590	8				\$8.12	\$64.96				
Gates # 9600	8				\$7.40	\$59.20				
Gates # 9605	8				\$12.31	\$98.48				
Gates # 9610	2				\$11.19	\$22.38				
Gates # 9620	2				\$12.20	\$24.40				
Gates # 9630	2				\$10.84	\$21.68				
Gates # 9635	2				\$13.21	\$26.42				
Gates # 9640	8				\$12.26	\$98.08				
Gates # 9650	10				\$12.32	\$123.20				
Gates # 9660	10				\$12.58	\$125.80				
Gates # 9670	2				\$13.27	\$26.54				

**Bid 09-050 Bus and Automotive Parts and Supplies
Section III Belts**

	Qty	Chalks Truck Parts			Installer Sales and Service			Longhorn Bus Sales		
		Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#
Gates # 9680	2				\$13.59	\$27.18				
Gates # 9690	2				\$13.43	\$26.86				
Gates # 9700	10				\$12.92	\$129.20				
Gates # 9710	10				\$13.43	\$134.30				
#5081223 - 22" Serpentine Belt- RE	10									
#470K6 - A/C Belt DT466E	10				\$13.91	\$139.10	Gates K060470			
#1490K8 - 149" belt-T444E	10	XX	XX	Dayton/Dayco						
#L4080690 - Bluebird	10									
Gates # 9720	10				\$13.96	\$139.60				
Gates # 9730	10				\$14.10	\$141.00				
Gates # 9740	2				\$13.82	\$27.64				
Gates # 9745	2				\$14.80	\$29.60				
Gates # 9765	2				\$14.23	\$28.46				
Gates # 9775	10				\$15.02	\$150.20				
Gates # 9810	10				\$15.52	\$155.20				
Gates # 9820	10				\$15.79	\$157.90				
602-429 - Serpentine #265-269	10									
1881081C1 - Serpentine #304 & up	10							\$53.27	\$532.70	
1841575C1 - #206-211	10				\$29.98	\$299.80	Gates K080730	\$32.44	\$324.40	
1822830C1	10				\$30.40	\$304.00	Gates K080893	\$33.17	\$331.70	
1822832C1	10							\$36.71	\$367.10	
1821840C1 - Serpentine INT	10				\$32.69	\$326.90	Gates K080922	\$33.21	\$332.10	
1820547C3 - 255-259	10				\$17.14	\$171.40	Gates K080774	\$28.34	\$283.40	
1819391C2 - DT466E	10				\$29.82	\$298.20	Gates K080726	\$29.80	\$298.00	
17680- 2008 IHC	10				\$13.59	\$135.90	Gates 9680		\$0.00	
Fleetrite - L17460-A/C #308	10				\$8.36	\$83.60	Gates 9463	\$8.20	\$82.00	
Fleetrite - L17570-	10							\$9.64	\$96.40	
Fleetrite - L17575	10				\$11.29	\$112.90	Gates 9570	\$9.73	\$97.30	
Fleetrite - L17625-A/C #119	10							\$10.19	\$101.90	
Fleetrite - L17625-A/C #119	10							\$10.19	\$101.90	

**Bid 09-050 Bus and Automotive Parts and Supplies
Section III Belts**

	Qty	Chalks Truck Parts			Installer Sales and Service			Longhorn Bus Sales		
		Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#
Fleetrite – L17645	10							\$10.43	\$104.30	
Fleetrite – L17661	10							\$10.43	\$104.30	
L17701 - A/C #308	10				\$12.92	\$129.20	Gates 9700			
Fleetrite - L17741- A/C #119	10									
International - 1819391C1	10									
K050470 - Alt	10				\$10.38	\$103.80	Gates K050470			
K050200 - P/S	10				\$6.60	\$66.00	Gates K050200			
K060365	10				\$11.33	\$113.30	Gates K060365			
K060370 - #56	10				\$11.29	\$112.90	Gates K060370			
K060602	10				\$13.29	\$132.90	Gates K060602			
K060735 - A/C	10				\$22.95	\$229.50	Gates K060735			
K060810 - Serpentine #133	10				\$16.88	\$168.80	Gates K060810			
K060950	10				\$23.62	\$236.20	Gates K060950			
K060956	10				\$17.85	\$178.50	Gates K060956			
K061075 - #150	10				\$28.25	\$282.50	Gates K061075			
K080537 MICRO-V BELT	10				\$21.58	\$215.80	Gates K080537			
K080690	10				\$26.08	\$260.80	Gates K080690			
K080776 - Alt 270- 275	10				\$18.20	\$182.00	Gates K080776			
K080830- Mercedes	10				\$30.99	\$309.90	Gates K080830			
Gates (Serpentine) – K080893	10				\$30.40	\$304.00	Gates K080893			
K080897- #243	10				\$24.12	\$241.20	Gates K080897			
K080922	10				\$32.69	\$326.90	Gates K080922			
Interlocal						Yes			Yes	

Primary

**Bid 09-050 Bus and Automotive Parts and Supplies
Section III Belts**

	Qty	O'Reilly Automotive, Inc.			One Stop Bus Stop, Inc.			Rush Bus Center #2		
		Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#
Gates # 7380	4	\$7.40	\$29.60					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 7410	4	\$7.33	\$29.32					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 7448	4	\$8.24	\$32.96					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 7455	4	\$8.37	\$33.48					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 7485	4	\$8.46	\$33.84					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 7490	4	\$7.42	\$29.68					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 7580	4	\$10.48	\$41.92					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 7585	4	\$10.34	\$41.36					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 7603	4	\$10.57	\$42.28					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 7612	4	\$10.55	\$42.20					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 7640	4	\$11.43	\$45.72					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 7650	4	\$11.50	\$46.00					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 7660	4	\$11.70	\$46.80					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 7665	2	\$11.82	\$23.64					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 7730	5	\$12.73	\$63.65					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 8665	5							XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9370	10	\$9.70	\$97.00					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9380	10	\$10.04	\$100.40					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9385	10	\$10.14	\$101.40					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9390	10	\$10.16	\$101.60					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9463	10	\$9.70	\$97.00					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9465	10	\$10.57	\$105.70					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9470	8	\$10.81	\$86.48					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9480	8	\$10.58	\$84.64					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9485	2	\$11.08	\$22.16					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9530	8	\$12.10	\$96.80					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9570	2	\$13.10	\$26.20					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9580	2	\$12.15	\$24.30					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9595	8							XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9590	8	\$12.18	\$97.44					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9600	8	\$12.23	\$97.84					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9605	8	\$13.61	\$108.88					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9610	2	\$12.58	\$25.16					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9620	2	\$13.95	\$27.90					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9630	2	\$12.58	\$25.16					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9635	2	\$14.37	\$28.74					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9640	8	\$14.23	\$113.84					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9650	10	\$14.30	\$143.00					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9660	10	\$14.62	\$146.20					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9670	2	\$14.69	\$29.38					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear

**Bid 09-050 Bus and Automotive Parts and Supplies
Section III Belts**

	Qty	O'Reilly Automotive, Inc.			One Stop Bus Stop, Inc.			Rush Bus Center #2		
		Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#
Gates # 9680	2	\$15.03	\$30.06					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9690	2	\$15.01	\$30.02					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9700	10	\$14.54	\$145.40					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9710	10	\$14.81	\$148.10					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
#5081223 - 22" Serpentine Belt- RE	10	\$30.95	\$309.50	Gates K060470				XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
#470K6 - A/C Belt DT466E	10	\$15.65	\$156.50	Gates K080496				XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
#1490K8 - 149" belt- T444E	10	\$25.82	\$258.20	Gates K080690	\$66.00	\$660.00	Dayco	XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
#L4080690 - Bluebird	10	\$29.80	\$298.00					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9720	10	\$15.44	\$154.40					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9730	10	\$15.61	\$156.10					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9740	2	\$15.29	\$30.58					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9745	2	\$16.12	\$32.24					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9765	2	\$16.83	\$33.66					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9775	10	\$17.43	\$174.30					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9810	10	\$18.02	\$180.20					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates # 9820	10	\$18.31	\$183.10					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
602-429 - Serpentine #265-269	10							XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
1881081C1 - Serpentine #304 & up	10							XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
1841575C1 - #206- 211	10	\$33.17	\$331.70	Gates K080730				XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
1822830C1	10	\$34.75	\$347.50	Gates K080893				XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
1822832C1	10	\$27.73	\$277.30	Gates K081124				XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
1821840C1 - Serpentine INT	10	\$37.35	\$373.50	Gates K080922				XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
1820547C3 - 255-259	10	\$19.58	\$195.80	Gates K080774				XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
1819391C2 - DT466E	10	\$32.46	\$324.60	Gates K080726				XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
17680- 2008 IHC	10	\$14.67	\$146.70	Gates 9680				XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Fleetrite - L17460- A/C #308	10	\$9.47	\$94.70	Gates 9463				XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Fleetrite - L17570-	10	\$12.79	\$127.90	Gates 9570				XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Fleetrite - L17575	10	\$12.79	\$127.90	Gates 9570				XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Fleetrite - L17625- A/C #119	10	\$13.91	\$139.10	Gates 9625				XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Fleetrite - L17625- A/C #119	10	\$13.91	\$139.10	Gates 9625				XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear

**Bid 09-050 Bus and Automotive Parts and Supplies
Section III Belts**

	Qty	O'Reilly Automotive, Inc.			One Stop Bus Stop, Inc.			Rush Bus Center #2		
		Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#
Fleetrite – L17645	10	\$13.89	\$138.90	Gates 9640				XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Fleetrite – L17661	10	\$14.28	\$142.80	Gates 9660				XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
L17701 - A/C #308	10	\$14.19	\$141.90	Gates 9700				XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Fleetrite - L17741-A/C #119	10	\$14.93	\$149.30	Gates 9740				XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
International - 1819391C1	10	\$33.17	\$331.70	Gates K080730				XX	XX	International
K050470 - Alt	10	\$11.47	\$114.70					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
K050200 - P/S	10	\$7.54	\$75.40					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
K060365	10	\$12.95	\$129.50					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
K060370 - #56	10	\$13.10	\$131.00					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
K060602	10	\$15.43	\$154.30					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
K060735 - A/C	10	\$24.98	\$249.80					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
K060810 - Serpentine #133	10	\$19.29	\$192.90					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
K060950	10	\$27.43	\$274.30					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
K060956	10	\$21.04	\$210.40					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
K061075 - #150	10	\$30.76	\$307.60					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
K080537 MICRO-V BELT	10	\$23.48	\$234.80					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
K080690	10	\$29.80	\$298.00					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
K080776 - Alt 270-275	10	\$34.85	\$348.50					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
K080830- Mercedes	10	\$34.75	\$347.50					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Gates (Serpentine) – K080893	10	\$28.02	\$280.20					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
K080897- #243	10	\$37.35	\$373.50					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
K080922	10	\$37.35	\$373.50					XX	XX	Dynacraft/Goodyear
Interlocal		Yes			Yes			Yes		

Secondary

**Bid 09-050 Bus and Automotive Parts and Supplies
Section III Belts**

	Qty	Southwest International Trucks			Thomas Bus Gulf Coast GP, Inc.		
		Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#
Gates # 7380	4				XX	XX	13381
Gates # 7410	4				XX	XX	15415
Gates # 7448	4				XX	XX	7448
Gates # 7455	4				XX	XX	15461
Gates # 7485	4				XX	XX	7485
Gates # 7490	4				XX	XX	13491
Gates # 7580	4				XX	XX	17582E
Gates # 7585	4				XX	XX	7585
Gates # 7603	4				XX	XX	7603
Gates # 7612	4				XX	XX	15615
Gates # 7640	4				XX	XX	17645E
Gates # 7650	4						
Gates # 7660	4						
Gates # 7665	2						
Gates # 7730	5						
Gates # 8665	5						
Gates # 9370	10				XX	XX	17372
Gates # 9380	10				XX	XX	17382
Gates # 9385	10				XX	XX	17386
Gates # 9390	10				XX	XX	17392
Gates # 9463	10				XX	XX	17462E
Gates # 9465	10				XX	XX	17465E
Gates # 9470	8				XX	XX	17472E
Gates # 9480	8				XX	XX	17482E
Gates # 9485	2				XX	XX	9475
Gates # 9530	8				XX	XX	17532E
Gates # 9570	2				XX	XX	17572E
Gates # 9580	2				XX	XX	17582E
Gates # 9595	8						
Gates # 9590	8				XX	XX	17593
Gates # 9600	8				XX	XX	17602E
Gates # 9605	8				XX	XX	17605
Gates # 9610	2				XX	XX	17613E
Gates # 9620	2				XX	XX	17622E
Gates # 9630	2				XX	XX	17632
Gates # 9635	2				XX	XX	17366
Gates # 9640	8				XX	XX	17642E
Gates # 9650	10				XX	XX	17652E
Gates # 9660	10				XX	XX	9660
Gates # 9670	2				XX	XX	17672

**Bid 09-050 Bus and Automotive Parts and Supplies
Section III Belts**

	Qty	Southwest International Trucks			Thomas Bus Gulf Coast GP, Inc.		
		Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#
Gates # 9680	2				XX	XX	17682
Gates # 9690	2				XX	XX	17692
Gates # 9700	10				XX	XX	17702
Gates # 9710	10				XX	XX	17712
#5081223 - 22" Serpentine Belt- RE	10				XX	XX	4081223
#470K6 - A/C Belt DT466E	10						
#1490K8 - 149" belt- T444E	10						
#L4080690 - Bluebird	10				XX	XX	4080690
Gates # 9720	10				XX	XX	17722
Gates # 9730	10				XX	XX	17732
Gates # 9740	2				XX	XX	17742
Gates # 9745	2				XX	XX	9745
Gates # 9765	2				XX	XX	17766
Gates # 9775	10				XX	XX	9775
Gates # 9810	10				XX	XX	9810
Gates # 9820	10				XX	XX	9820
602-429 - Serpentine #265-269	10						
1881081C1 - Serpentine #304 & up	10						
1841575C1 - #206- 211	10				XX	XX	4080730DF
1822830C1	10				XX	XX	4080895DF
1822832C1	10				XX	XX	4081124
1821840C1 - Serpentine INT	10				XX	XX	4080922DF
1820547C3 - 255-259	10				XX	XX	4080774
1819391C2 - DT466E	10				XX	XX	4080730DF
17680- 2008 IHC	10				XX	XX	17680
Fleetrite - L17460- A/C #308	10				XX	XX	17462E
Fleetrite - L17570- Fleetrite - L17575	10						
Fleetrite - L17575	10				XX	XX	17562E
Fleetrite - L17625- A/C #119	10						
Fleetrite - L17625- A/C #119	10						

**Bid 09-050 Bus and Automotive Parts and Supplies
Section III Belts**

	Qty	Southwest International Trucks			Thomas Bus Gulf Coast GP, Inc.		
		Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Brand/Part#
Fleetrite – L17645	10						
Fleetrite – L17661	10						
L17701 - A/C #308	10				XX	XX	17702
Fleetrite - L17741- A/C #119	10						
International - 1819391C1	10				XX	XX	4080730SD
K050470 - Alt	10						
K050200 - P/S	10						
K060365	10						
K060370 - #56	10						
K060602	10						
K060735 - A/C	10						
K060810 - Serpentine #133	10						
K060950	10				XX	XX	4060950
K060956	10				XX	XX	4060956
K061075 - #150	10						
K080537 MICRO-V BELT	10				XX	XX	4080567
K080690	10				XX	XX	4080690
K080776 - Alt 270- 275	10						
K080830- Mercedes	10				XX	XX	4080830
Gates (Serpentine) – K080893	10				XX	XX	4080895DF
K080897- #243	10				XX	XX	4080897
K080922	10				XX	XX	4080922DF
Interlocal			Yes			Yes	